FASTIGHETSFORMEDLING
REAL ESTATE - INMOBILIARIA
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e Kitchen furniture and extractor hood included

MODEL

SILVIA
SILVIA
SILVIA
SILVIA
SILVIA
SILVIA XL
SILVIA
SILVIA XL

SILVIA
SILVIA
LOW COST

PLOT
SURFACE

216 m?

227 m’
240 m®
240 m®
240 m®
240 m®
240 m®
240 m®

209 m?

258 m?
160 m?

® Pool 6x3 m included in SILVIA model
¢ Air conditioning preinstallation included
e Electric blinds included

e Some Outside tiles according to plan included

e Garden standard is included

VILLA

SURFACE

125 m’
125 m’
125 m’
125 m’
125 m’
143 m’
125 m’
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125 m?

125 m?
125 m?

PERGOLA

14 m’
14 m’
14 m*
14 m’
14 m’
14 m’
14 m’

14 m

14 m?
14 m?

e Solarium with pergola, electricity & water included in SILVIA

PRICE*

349.000 €
339.000 €
339.000 €
339.000 €
339.000 €
368.000 €
338.000 €
368.000 €

294.000 €

305.000 €
272.000 €

DELIVERY

2021

2021
JAN 2021
JAN 2021
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NOV 2020
NOV 2020

NOV 2020
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SEP 2020

AVAILABILITY

OCTOBER 2020

AVAILABILITY

RESERVED
RESERVED
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
RESERVED
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
SOLD
SOLD
FOR SALE
SOLD
RESERVED
FOR SALE
SOLD

e Fully furnished bathrooms with standard mirrors and screens included
e Under floor heating in bathrooms included
*10% VAT not inluded

e Furniture, wallpaper, kithen on the solarium are not included

e LOW COST model has not included: pool, parking. See the details
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