

OCTOBER 2020





VILLA	MODEL	PLOT SURFACE	VILLA SURFACE	PERGOLA	PRICE*	DELIVERY	AVAILABILITY
30	SILVIA	216 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	349.000€	2021	RESERVED
31	SILVIA	227 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	339.000€	2021	RESERVED
32	SILVIA	240 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	339.000€	JAN 2021	FOR SALE
33	SILVIA	240 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	339.000€	JAN 2021	FOR SALE
34	SILVIA	240 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	339.000€	DEC 2020	RESERVED
35	SILVIA XL	240 m ²	143 m ²	14 m ²	368.000€	NOV 2020	FOR SALE
36	SILVIA	240 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	338.000€	NOV 2020	FOR SALE
37	SILVIA XL	240 m ²	143 m ²		368.000€	NOV 2020	FOR SALE
38							SOLD
59							SOLD
60	SILVIA	209 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	294.000€	NOV 2020	FOR SALE
61							SOLD
62	SILVIA	258 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	305.000€	OCT 2020	RESERVED
63	LOW COST	160 m ²	125 m ²	14 m ²	272.000€	SEP 2020	FOR SALE
64							SOLD

• Kitchen furniture and extractor hood included

- Pool 6x3 m included in SILVIA model
- Air conditioning preinstallation included
- Electric blinds included
- Some Outside tiles according to plan included
- Garden standard is included

- Solarium with pergola, electricity & water included in SILVIA
- Fully furnished bathrooms with standard mirrors and screens included
- Under floor heating in bathrooms included
- * 10% VAT not inluded
- Furniture, wallpaper, kithen on the solarium are not included
- LOW COST model has not included: pool, parking. See the details